DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
1ST CHOICE GAS SERVICES LIMITED
1STCHOICE NOMINEE SERVICES LTD
1STCHOICE NOMINEE SERVICES LTD
1ST CHOICE PRIVATE HIRE (UK) LTD
1ST CHOICE SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
1ST CHOICE WHOLESALE LIMITED

1ST CHOICE WHOLESALE LIMITED

1ST CHOICE WHOLESALE LIMITED

1ST CLASS ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
1ST CLASS FLOORS LIMITED

1ST CLASS FOOTCARE LIMITED

1ST CLASS MARBLES LIMITED

1ST CLASS MARBLES LIMITED

1ST CLASS MARBLES LTD LTD/1ST
CLASS MARBLES LIMITED

1ST CLASS MEDIA LIMITED

1ST CLASS MEDIA LIMITED

1ST CLASS MEDIA LIMITED

1ST CLASS MOT CENTRE LIMITED

1ST CLASS OFFICE CLEANING SERVICES
LIMITED

1ST CLASS SUPPLIES LTD

1ST COMMUNICATIONS INSTALLATION
AND MAINTENANCE LIMITED

1ST CONTACT IT SERVICES LIMITED
1ST DERA RESOURCE LTD

ONESTEEL UK HOLDINGS LIMITED
ONESTEEL UK HOLDINGS LIMITED

ONE STEP AT A TIME LTD

ONE STEP BEYOND TIMING LIMITED
ONE STEP BY STEP LIMITED

1ST. EUROPEAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
1ST EVENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

1ST EXCHANGE LIMITED

1ST FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
1ST4DRIVERS LTD

1ST 4 SITES LIMITED

1ST FRUITS LTD

1ST GASCARE LIMITED

1ST GRC LIMITED

1ST HORIZON CONTRACTING LIMITED
1ST IMPRESSIONS SIGNS AND GRAPHICS
LIMITED

1ST INTERIM MANAGEMENT AND
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

1ST INTERIORS LTD

1STINTHEATRE LIMITED
1STINTHEATRE LIMITED

1sT IT PEOPLE LTD

1ST LAW & FINANCE LTD

1ST LAW & FINANCE LTD

1ST LONDON SERVICES LTD

1ST ONLINE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ONE STOP ANGLING LIMITED

ONESTOP AUTOCENTRE LIMITED

ONE STOP AUTO REPAIR LTD

04085506
09569863
09569863
07375600
04936324
07751482
07751482
07751482
07819030
04752901
07803038
08876506
08876506
08876506

08687202
08687202
08687202
06782685
07133527

08700562
03119270

08776345
08816045
07423881
07423881
06483550
07422394
07398124
09156989
06463879
09160386
06422482
08367592
09259184
07163755
03868615
07768640
03178118
05688858

05573247

06537329
09852647
09852647
05738006
09847834
09847834
07924882
07082485
07994153
05967995
07918686
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28/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
01/11/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015

28/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
31/10/2015

30/10/2015
01/11/2015

03/11/2015
31/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
31/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015
31/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015

02/11/2015

28/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
01/11/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015

ONESTOPBADGES LTD

ONE STOP BATTERY RECYCLING LIMITED

ONE STOP BOOGIE LIMITED

ONE STOP CAR PARTS LIMITED

ONE STOP CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED

ONE STOP CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED

ONESTOP EDITORIAL SERVICES LIMITED

ONESTOP EDITORIAL SERVICES LIMITED
1 STOP EXPRESS LIMITED

ONE STOP FABRICS LIMITED

ONE STOP GARMENT TECHNOLOGY
SERVICES CONSULTANCY LTD

ONE STOP GARMENT TECHNOLOGY
SERVICES CONSULTANCY LTD

ONE STOP GAS AND PLUMBING LTD.

ONE STOP IMMIGRATION SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ONE STOP LOCKSMITHS LIMITED

ONE STOP PLUMBING & GAS LTD

ONE STOP PUMPS LIMITED

1 STOP REC LIMITED

1 STOP RECOVERY LIMITED

1 STOP RECOVERY LIMITED

ONE STOP SCOUTING LIMITED

ONE STOP SHOPFITTINGS LTD

ONESTOPSOCIAL LTD

1ST OPTIMUM HEALTHCARE LTD

1ST OPTIMUM HEALTHCARE LTD

1ST OPTION CARE LIMITED

ONE STOP TYRES (NW) LIMITED

ONE STOP TYRES (NW) LIMITED

ONE STOP UW LTD

ONE STOP UW LTD

ONE STOP UW LTD

ONE STOP WEDDING SHOP LTD

ONESTOP WOOD FURNITURES LIMITED

ONESTOP WOOD FURNITURES LIMITED
1ST POINT COMMUNICATIONS LTD

1ST PRIORITY CARGO LTD.

1ST PROJECTS LIMITED

1ST QUALITY REPAIR CENTRES LIMITED
1ST QUALITY REPAIR CENTRES LIMITED
1ST QUALITY SERVICE CENTRES LIMITED
1ST QUALITY SERVICE CENTRES LIMITED
1ST RECRUITMENT LTD

1ST REFURBISHMENT LIMITED

1ST SECRETARIAL LTD

1ST SIGNALS LTD

1ST SIGNALS LTD

1ST STOP MOT & SERVICE LTD

1ST STOP PREMIER LIMITED

1ST STOP TRAINING ACADEMY UK LTD
1ST STOP TRAINING ACADEMY UK LTD
1ST SUPPLIES LTD

1ST SWIM SCHOOL LIMITED

1ST TOUCH LIMITED

08220469
07425165
07510618
08236961
09816029
09816029
08643432
08643432
08260190
08707486
09847445

09847445

05109907
08373292

06483369
06479862
07071338
06620231
09849419
09849419
05958820
08867425
09144747
09852980
09852980
08879586
09845377
09845377
09289910
09289910
09289910
07050245
09851285
09851285
09244185
07032886
07426911
08181530
08181530
09815081
09815081
08868389
07502002
07823009
09286030
09286030
07825857
08876158
09849224
09849224
08726068
07338493
06390663

(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(B4)
(B4)
(D2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D2)
(B1)

(D1)
(D1)

(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(C2)
(C3)
(E1)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(E1)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)

03/11/2015
02/11/2015
31/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015

29/10/2015

28/10/2015
31/10/2015

30/10/2015
31/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
01/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015



