DOGUMENTE TUDES (D) TO (I) (SOMELD)					
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)	04005506	(50) 00/10/0015	ONE GEODE DODG TED	00000460	(50) 03/11/2015
1ST CHOICE GAS SERVICES LIMITED 1STCHOICE NOMINEE SERVICES LTD	04085506	(D2) 28/10/2015	ONESTOPBADGES LTD	08220469	(D2) 03/11/2015
	09569863	(C2) 28/10/2015	ONE STOP BATTERY RECYCLING LIMITED	07425165	(D2) 02/11/2015
1STCHOICE NOMINEE SERVICES LTD	09569863	(C2) 28/10/2015	ONE STOP BOOGIE LIMITED	07510618	(D1) 31/10/2015
1ST CHOICE PRIVATE HIRE (UK) LTD	07375600	(D2) 28/10/2015	ONE STOP CAR PARTS LIMITED	08236961	(D2) 02/11/2015
1ST CHOICE SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	04936324	(D2) 29/10/2015	ONE STOP CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED	09816029	(B4) 02/11/2015
1ST CHOICE WHOLESALE LIMITED	07751482	(C2) 29/10/2015	ONE STOP CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED	09816029	(B4) 02/11/2015
1ST CHOICE WHOLESALE LIMITED	07751482	(C2) 29/10/2015	ONESTOP EDITORIAL SERVICES LIMITED	08643432	(D2) 02/11/2015
1ST CHOICE WHOLESALE LIMITED	07751482	(D2) 29/10/2015	ONESTOP EDITORIAL SERVICES LIMITED	08643432	(C2) 02/11/2015
1ST CLASS ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	07819030	(D2) 02/11/2015	1 STOP EXPRESS LIMITED	08260190	(D2) 29/10/2015
1ST CLASS FLOORS LIMITED	04752901	(D1) 03/11/2015	ONE STOP FABRICS LIMITED	08707486	(D2) 30/10/2015
1ST CLASS FOOTCARE LIMITED	07803038	(D1) 01/11/2015	ONE STOP GARMENT TECHNOLOGY	09847445	(B1) 29/10/2015
1ST CLASS MARBLES LIMITED	08876506	(B4) 28/10/2015	SERVICES CONSULTANCY LTD		
1ST CLASS MARBLES LIMITED	08876506	(B4) 28/10/2015	ONE STOP GARMENT TECHNOLOGY	09847445	(C1) 29/10/2015
1ST CLASS MARBLES LTD LTD/1ST	08876506	(B2) 28/10/2015	SERVICES CONSULTANCY LTD		
CLASS MARBLES LIMITED			ONE STOP GAS AND PLUMBING LTD.	05109907	(D1) 28/10/2015
1ST CLASS MEDIA LIMITED	08687202	(E1) 28/10/2015	ONE STOP IMMIGRATION SOLUTIONS	08373292	(D1) 31/10/2015
1ST CLASS MEDIA LIMITED	08687202	(C2) 28/10/2015	LIMITED		
1ST CLASS MEDIA LIMITED	08687202	(C2) 28/10/2015	ONE STOP LOCKSMITHS LIMITED	06483369	(D1) 30/10/2015
1ST CLASS MOT CENTRE LIMITED	06782685	(D1) 30/10/2015	ONE STOP PLUMBING & GAS LTD	06479862	(D1) 31/10/2015
1ST CLASS OFFICE CLEANING SERVICES	07133527	(D1) 31/10/2015	ONE STOP PUMPS LIMITED	07071338	(D1) 29/10/2015
LIMITED			1 STOP REC LIMITED	06620231	(D1) 28/10/2015
1ST CLASS SUPPLIES LTD	08700562	(D2) 30/10/2015	1 STOP RECOVERY LIMITED	09849419	(C1) 30/10/2015
1ST COMMUNICATIONS INSTALLATION	03119270	(D2) 01/11/2015	1 STOP RECOVERY LIMITED	09849419	(B1) 30/10/2015
AND MAINTENANCE LIMITED			ONE STOP SCOUTING LIMITED	05958820	(D2) 30/10/2015
1ST CONTACT IT SERVICES LIMITED	08776345	(E1) 03/11/2015	ONE STOP SHOPFITTINGS LTD	08867425	(D1) 29/10/2015
1ST DERA RESOURCE LTD	08816045	(D1) 31/10/2015	ONESTOPSOCIAL LTD	09144747	(D1) 29/10/2015
ONESTEEL UK HOLDINGS LIMITED	07423881	(C2) 30/10/2015	1ST OPTIMUM HEALTHCARE LTD	09852980	(B1) 02/11/2015
ONESTEEL UK HOLDINGS LIMITED	07423881	(D2) 30/10/2015	1ST OPTIMUM HEALTHCARE LTD	09852980	(C1) 02/11/2015
ONE STEP AT A TIME LTD	06483550	(D1) 29/10/2015	1ST OPTION CARE LIMITED	08879586	(D1) 03/11/2015
ONE STEP BEYOND TIMING LIMITED	07422394	(D2) 29/10/2015	ONE STOP TYRES (NW) LIMITED	09845377	(C1) 28/10/2015
ONE STEP BY STEP LIMITED	07398124	(D1) 29/10/2015	, ,	09845377	(B1) 28/10/2015
1ST. EUROPEAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	09156989	(D2) 29/10/2015		09289910	(C2) 29/10/2015
1ST EVENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06463879	(D1) 30/10/2015		09289910	(C3) 29/10/2015
1ST EXCHANGE LIMITED	09160386	(D2) 29/10/2015		09289910	(E1) 29/10/2015
1ST FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06422482	(D1) 29/10/2015		07050245	(D1) 30/10/2015
1ST4DRIVERS LTD	08367592	(D1) 31/10/2015		09851285	(C1) 02/11/2015
1ST 4 SITES LIMITED	09259184	(D2) 28/10/2015		09851285	(B1) 02/11/2015
1ST FRUITS LTD	07163755	(C2) 03/11/2015		09244185	(D2) 03/11/2015
1ST GASCARE LIMITED	03868615		1ST PRIORITY CARGO LTD.	07032886	(D2) 30/11/2015
1ST GRC LIMITED	07768640		1ST PROJECTS LIMITED	07426911	(D2) 03/11/2015
1ST HORIZON CONTRACTING LIMITED		(D1) 30/10/2015		08181530	(E1) 29/10/2015
1ST IMPRESSIONS SIGNS AND GRAPHICS	05688858	(D1) 30/10/2015	~	08181530	(C3) 03/11/2015
LIMITED	03000030	(DI) 30/10/2013	1ST QUALITY SERVICE CENTRES LIMITED		(C3) 03/11/2015
1ST INTERIM MANAGEMENT AND	05573247	(D2) 02/11/2015	1ST QUALITY SERVICE CENTRES LIMITED		(C3) 03/11/2015 (C3) 03/11/2015
CONSULTANCY LIMITED	03373247	(D2) 02/11/2013	1ST RECRUITMENT LTD	08868389	(D1) 28/10/2015
1ST INTERIORS LTD	06537329	(D1) 20/10/2015	1ST RECRUITMENT LID 1ST REFURBISHMENT LIMITED	07502002	(D1) 29/10/2015 (D1) 29/10/2015
1ST INTERIORS LID 1STINTHEATRE LIMITED					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	09852647		1ST SECRETARIAL LTD	07823009	(D2) 01/11/2015
1STINTHEATRE LIMITED	09852647		1ST SIGNALS LTD	09286030	(D2) 02/11/2015
1ST IT PEOPLE LTD	05738006		1ST SIGNALS LTD	09286030	(D1) 02/11/2015
1ST LAW & FINANCE LTD	09847834		1ST STOP MOT & SERVICE LTD	07825857	(D2) 02/11/2015
1ST LAW & FINANCE LTD	09847834		1ST STOP PREMIER LIMITED	08876158	(D1) 03/11/2015
1ST LONDON SERVICES LTD	07924882		1ST STOP TRAINING ACADEMY UK LTD	09849224	(B1) 30/10/2015
1ST ONLINE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07082485	(D1) 28/10/2015		09849224	(C1) 30/10/2015
ONE STOP ANGLING LIMITED	07994153	(D1) 28/10/2015		08726068	(D2) 30/10/2015
ONESTOP AUTOCENTRE LIMITED	05967995	(D2) 28/10/2015	1ST SWIM SCHOOL LIMITED	07338493	(D1) 02/11/2015
ONE STOP AUTO REPAIR LTD	07918686	(D1) 30/10/2015	1ST TOUCH LIMITED	06390663	(D2) 02/11/2015